Use up and down arrows to review and enter to select. Touch device users, explore by touch or with swipe gestures.

Hasbro SUPER SOAKER XP30

Notice updated 5 August 2020

Notice updated 5 August 2020

As a precautionary measure, Hasbro are recalling the Hasbro SUPER SOAKER XP30 (Argos cat number 4352015), due to the possible presence of lead that exceeds the regulatory requirements.

    What do I need to do?

    Hasbro are asking customers who have purchased this product from Argos to return the item to store for a full refund of £12.00/€15.00 or alternatively contact Hasbro to return it directly through them. You will not need a receipt when returning your item.

    For any queries or to return your SUPER SOAKER directly to Hasbro, please contact the Hasbro Careline directly on the numbers below or visit www.supersoakerrecall.com. No other Hasbro products are affected by this issue.

    UK FREEPHONE: 0800 060 8745

    ROI FREEPHONE: 0044 800 2427276

    We would like to apologise for the inconvenience this may cause.

      Zinc smart RX hoverboard

      Notice updated 24 July 2019

      We have been made aware of a voluntary recall from Hy-pro International Ltd on their Zinc Smart RX hoverboard. They have become aware of a small number of incidents where the product has caught fire while charging.

      What is the risk?
      If the Zinc Smart RX hoverboard is used in wet conditions, it can lead to the battery pack becoming compromised. This can lead to the performance of the product being affected and the battery potentially catching fire whilst on charge.

      Cat no. 8358589

      What do you need to do?
      If you purchased a Zinc Smart RX hoverboard from Argos please STOP USING IT IMMEDIATELY, DO NOT CHARGE IT and return your hoverboard to an Argos store for a full refund of £299.99/€379.99. You do not need a receipt.

      Any uestions?
      The safety of our customers is our top priority and we’re sorry for any inconvenience this may cause.

      We can also reassure you that no other hoverboard is affected by this recall. If you have any questions, please contact our helpline on:

      UK freephone: 0800 151 0905
      ROU freephone:1800 804 320

      Animagic: My First Puppy

      Notice updated 07 February 2019

      Animagic have bought to our attention that the Animagic My First Puppy plush toys do not meet the required standards and it may be possible for small parts to become detached posing a possible choking hazard to young children.

        Cat no. 8865845

          What do you need to do?
          We request anyone who has purchased one of these products to return the item to an Argos Store for a full refund.

          If you have any questions or concerns, please contact us on our helpline on:

          UK freephone: 0800 0113462
          ROI freephone: 1800946744
          Our helpline is open between 8am-8pm Monday to Sunday. We thank you for your co-operation and apologise for any inconvenience.

            Little Tikes activity garden play centre

            Notice updated 01 February 2019

            Little Tikes have brought to our attention a safety concern with the Little Tikes Activity Garden Play Centre. When the telephone is attached to the green stand there is a potential for a child’s finger to become trapped between the telephone and the stand.

            What do you need to do?
            Please remove the stand out of the reach of children and dispose of it immediately.
            With the green stand removed the remaining components of the play centre are safe to be played with.

              Cat no. 9087550

                What happens next?
                If you wish to order a free replacement stand for your Little Tikes Activity Garden Play Centre simply visit the link: www.clickspares.co.uk/littletikes

                Any questions?
                If you have any questions or concerns, please contact us on our helpline on:

                UK freephone: 0800 0113462
                ROI freephone: 1800946744
                Our helpline is open between 8am-8pm Monday to Sunday. We thank you for your cooperation and apologise for any inconvenience.

                  Why buy at Argos?